TestResources Inc – 701 Canterbury Road – Shakopee MN USA 55379
800.430.6536    952.944.6534   Fax 952.233.3682
Pneumatic Lever Action Grip
Rated 1kN (225 lb) Clamp Load
Light Tare Weight (330 g)
Model J229
Maximum Capacity 500 N (112 lb)
Maximum Clamp Force 1000 N (225 lb)
Tare Weight 330 g
Max Sample Thickness 6 mm (0.24”)
Approach Internal Lever arm with adjustable knob
Mechanical Interface 15.9 mm (5/8”) cup with 8 mm pin
Note: For a Mechanical Vise Action Equivalent Grip – See G227
Interchangeable Jaws or Faces
Jaw Description
J229B25 Smooth Surface 10x25 mm
J229BG25 Rubber Faced 10x25mm
J229BP25 Pyramid Serrated (0.8x45) 10x25mm
J229BD25 Diamond Grit 10x25 mm
J229B50 Smooth Surface 10x50 mm
J229BG50 Rubber Faced 10x50 mm
J229BP50 Pyramid Serrated (0.8x45) 10x50 mm
J229BD50 Diamond Grit 10x50 mm
J229B100 Smooth Surface 10x100 mm
J229BG100 Rubber Faced 10x100 mm
J229BP100 Pyramid Serrated (0.8x45) 10x100 mm
J229BD100 Diamond Grit 10x100 mm
J227BP635-25 Line Contact – for latex, film, sheaths (ASTM D882)
J227BP635-75 Line Contact – 75 mm wide – 0.25” Radius
J227BW Tall (20 mm) Wave Jaws – 5 mm deep
G229
TestResources Inc – 701 Canterbury Road – Shakopee MN USA 55379
800.430.6536    952.944.6534   Fax 952.233.3682